# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Execution Date previously recorded on Reel 020889 Frame 0241. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Execution date of this assignment is March 20, 2006.	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
TeleCIS Technologies, Inc.	03/20/2006

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ELECIS WIRELESS, INC.	
Street Address:	903 Bunker Hill Lane, Suite 210	
City:	Santa Clara	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95054	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7269782

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

(858)658-2520 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 858 845-1943

Email: trlasher@qualcomm.com Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated Address Line 1: 5775 MOREHOUSE DRIVE

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121-1714

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 071743D1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Thomas Lasher

Total Attachments: 3

500531384

source=071743D1\_Assignment\_Correct#page1.tif source=071743D1\_Assignment\_Correct#page2.tif source=071743D1\_Assignment\_Correct#page3.tif

PATENT

REEL: 020897 FRAME: 0364

Assignment Page 1 of 2

#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

	SSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIG	NMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date	
TeleCIS Technologies, Inc.	03/20/2002	

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	TELECIS WIRELESS, INC.
Street Address:	2903 Bunker Hill Lane, Suite 210
City:	Santa Clara
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95054

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Typ	е	Number	
Application Number:		11392438	-

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (858)845-3978

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 858-845-2174

Email: trlasher@qualcomm.com

Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM Incorporated

Address Line 1: 5775 Morehouse Dr.

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92121

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	071743D1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Thomas Lasher
Signature:	/Thomas Lasher/
Date:	05/01/2008

file://C:\Documents and Settings\t\_toml\Local Settings\Temporary Internet Files\OLK43\EASPAT5417... 5/1/2008

PATENT REEL: 020897 FRAME: 0365 Total Attachments: 2

source=TeleCISAssignReel017597\_0207#page1.tif source=TeleCISAssignReel017597\_0207#page2.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

EPAS ID: Receipt Date:

PAT541750 05/01/2008

Fee Amount:

\$40

19,2

Assignment of United States Patent (Single assignor; single assignre)		3	Docket No.	
U.S. Patent No.	işşue Dale	Application Serial No. IO/106,084	Filing Date March 26, 2002	
Title of Invention: Orthogonal Frequer Improving Ability of	ncy Division Multiplexi Data Transmission a	ng/Modulation Communicand Method Thereof	ation System for	
Owner of Record (h	erdinafter "Assignor")	Residence or Principal Plac	Residence or Principal Place of Business of Assignor	
TeleCIS Technologies, Inc.		16 - 6, Soonae - dong, Bundang - gu, Scongnam - shi, Kyunggi - do Republic of Korea		
Ass	ignee	Residence or Principal Place	of Business of Assignee	
TELECIS WIRELESS, INC.		2903 Bunker Hill Lane, Suite 210, Santa Clara, CA 95054 U.S.A.		
		vaur of record of the above-identified facquiring the entire right, title and i	•	
Now, therefore, in con ), und when yo resents does sell, assign and t seld and enjoyed by said Assig	nsideration of the sum of oud and valuable consideratio transfer unto said Assignee the tree for its own use and behoo	n, the receipt whereof is hereby uch neatire right, title and interest in und f, and for its legal representatives and is the same would have been held by	dollars (S nowledged, Assignor, by thes to said Patent; the same to b I assigns, to the full end of th	
Executed this 20th 12903 Bunker H Santaclara, C	hday of March, 111 Lane, #210 A 95054	in the year 2006	merces sugnatory of Assignate is a	
inse of California		commution, parinership or accordi	, President & CE	
county of Santa Cla				
defore me personally appeared the care of the forego xecute the same this 20	ilng fustrument to be a free o	est and deed and also represented the	aat he or she is authorized t	
ju	JAE P. LEE	In Pront	d. 1	

03/30/2006 THU 03:34 PAINENTNO 7317] 2002

REEL: 017597 FRAME: 0208

RECORDED: 05/10/2006

**RECORDED: 05/05/2008** 

**PATENT REEL: 020897 FRAME: 0367**